WILLTIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

29.08.01.03 Bus Facilities and Capital Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

29.08.01.04 Rail Operations
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

29.08.01.05 Rail Facilities and Capital Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

29.08.01.06 Statewide Programs Operations
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

29.08.01.07 Statewide
Equipment
Special Fund Appropriation
Federal Fund Appropriation

Facilities and  Capital

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

6,267,000
20,549,000

46,300,831
2,094,160

38,185,000
95,660,000

8,450,124
1,987,282

1,264,000
2,104,000

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

No funds may be expended by the Maryland

Aviation Administration in_fiscal year 1993 for

the purpose of constructing International Pier F

(1) the budget committees have received a report
from the Administration concerning the
need for and feasibility of Pier F, and

26,816,000

48,394,991

133,845,000

10,437,406

3,368,000

238,393,441
122,394,442

360,787,883




