WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor		Ch. 64
29.08.01.03 Bus Facilities and Capital Equipment Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	6,267,000 20,549,000	26,816,000
29.08.01.04 Rail Operations Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	46,300,831 2,094,160	48,394,991
29.08.01.05 Rail Facilities and Capital Equipment Special Fund Appropriation	38,185,000 95,660,000	133,845,000
29.08.01.06 Statewide Programs Operations Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	8,450,124 1,987,282	10,437,406
29.08.01.07 Statewide Facilities and Capital Equipment Special Fund Appropriation	1,264,000 2,104,000	3,368,000
SUMMARY		
Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		238,393,441 122,394,442 —————
Total Appropriation		360,787,883

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATION

No funds may be expended by the Maryland Aviation Administration in fiscal year 1993 for the purpose of constructing International Pier F until:

(1) the budget committees have received a report from the Administration concerning the need for and feasibility of Pier F, and